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Finish Time Forename

1.23.24 Dessie
1.24.36 Graham
1.25.39 Robert
1.29.27 Alastair

1.29.56 Hugh
1.31.45 Steven
1.32.11 Peter

1.32.26 Ross
1.32.34 Matthew
1.32.40 Stephen
1.32.47 Michael
1.33.43 Alan
1.36.41 James
1.38.20 Stuart

1.38.26 Mark
1.38.51 Dave
1.39.44 jez
1.39.57 Mike
1.40.04 Kevin
1.41.23 Kenneth
1.41.40 Neil
1.41.57 Craig

1.42.35 gordon
1.42.41 Paul
1.42.50 Judith
1.43.18 Martin
1.44.40 Rob
1.45.00 Keith
1.45.40 Edward
1.46.34 Madeline
1.46.48 nicola
1.47.53 Matus
1.48.15 FOREMAN

1.49.14 Allan
1.49.30 Brian
1.49.47 Steve
1.51.56 ru
1.52.40 Elizabeth
1.53.07 Craig
1.53.17 Anne
1.53.18 Alan
1.53.34 Doug
1.53.51 Mike

1.53.52 Joanne
1.53.53 Michelle
1.54.20 Donald
1.54.45 Seona
1.55.00 Angus
1.56.23 Nicola
1.57.01 bob

1.58.11 Brian
2.00.12 Chris
2.00.54 Tess
2.00.59 Pamela
2.02.08 Gavin
2.02.30 Andrea

Surname
Flanagan
Nash
Turner
Hubbard
Mclinnes
Peters
Buchanan
Millar
Curry
Rowntree
Stratford
Heron
Rogers
Sanderson
Snodgrass
McCraw
edwards
Brooks
Gemson
Davidson
Burnett
Stewart
whall
Cross
Turner
Little
Wilson
Martin
Mackenzie
Robinson
adams-hendry
Luptak
TIMOTHY
Stratford
Reid
Ingledew
hamilton
Richardson
Williamson
Peat
McFadden
Turnbull
Lieberman
Corris
Hetherington
SANDEMAN
Burnett
McLean
Dudley
lyons
Pendreigh
Downie
Capper
Whitlie
Robertson
Wilson

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Club

Musselburgh & District AC
Carnethy

Edinburgh Athletic Club
Deeside Runners
Edinburgh Athletic Club
Dundee Road Runners AC
Portobello Running Club
Harmeny Athletic Club
Carnethy Hill Racing Club

Dumbarton AAC
Hunters Bog Trotters
Penicuik Harriers
Penicuik Harriers

Penicuik Harriers

Moorfoot Runners
Pentland Tri

Harmeny Athletic Club
Corstorphine AAC

Falkland Trail Runners
Edinburgh Athletic Club
Penicuik Harriers
Harmeny Athletic Club

Helensburgh AAC

Portobello RC

Lothian Running Club

Edinburgh Triathletes

Edinburgh Athletic Club
Harmeny Athletic Club

Lothian Running Club

Helensburgh AAC
Harmeny Athletic Club
Pentland Tri

Portobello Running Club
Edinburgh Triathletes
carnethy hrc

Hunters Bog Trotters
Penicuik Harriers

Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Harmeny Athletic Club
Penicuik Harriers

AgeGroup
Senior
Over40
Over40
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over40
Senior
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Senior
Over40
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over50
Over40
Over60
Over40
Over50
Over50
Over40
Over40
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over50
Senior
Over40
Senior
Over40



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

2.02.54
2.03.41
2.03.50
2.04.04
2.04.27
2.04.29
2.04.57
2.05.09
2.07.14
2.07.45
2.09.01
2.09.43
2.10.04
2.10.36
2.10.49
2.11.30
2.12.13
2.12.16
2.12.47
2.12.47
2.14.10
2.14.50
2.15.30
2.15.47
2.25.14
2.28.46
2.28.46
2.29.40
2.34.01
2.42.16
2.42.54
2.42.54
2.47.30
3.11.26
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Nicola
Alan
Sadie
ines
John
susan
James Anthony
Patrick
Andrew
Tosh
John
Stuart
Christina
Bryony
Lucy
Gillian
Jan
Charlotte
Frances
Susie
Karen
Clare
Ina
Nicola
Donald
Jill
lynne
Gilly
Wendy
morag
Kevin
Marie
Margaret
Claire
Marek
Angus
Andrew
Linzi

Freedman
Doig
Kemp
Castellano
Mclintosh
gray
Stevenson
Leask
Briggs
White
Forrest
Duncan
Moorhouse
Robertson
Proud
Cairns
Walpole
Crocker
Jones
Maxwell
Hayward
Laybourn
Donat
Nash
Mactaggart
Leask
Zabek
Marshall
White
everest
Eatwell
Botelho
Forrest
Baillie
Jurasinski
Kay
Bradley
Melville

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Pentland Triathletes
Harmeny Athletic Club
Penicuk Harriers

Edinburgh Running Network

Dundee Road Runners AC
Peebles cycling club

Scottish Fire and Rescue Sevice

Beacon Runners

Pentland Triathletes
Penicuik Harriers

Harmeny Athletic Club

Penicuik Harriers
Penicuik Harriers

Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Carnethy

Pentland tri

Beacon Runners
Falkland Trail Runners
Penicuik Harriers

west linton runners
West Linton Runners

Carnethy Hill Racing Club

Harmeny Athletic Club

Scottish Fire and Rescue Sevice

bloc3

Over40
Over40
Senior

Over50
Over50
Over40
Over50
Over40
Senior

Over50
Over60
Over50
Over40
Senior

Senior

Senior

Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over50
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over50
Over40
Over40
Over50
Senior

Senior



