Position	Finish Time	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	AgeGroup
1	1.23.24	Dessie	Flanagan	Male	Musselburgh & District AC	Senior
2	1.24.36	Graham	Nash	Male	Carnethy	Over40
3	1.25.39	Robert	Turner	Male	Edinburgh Athletic Club	Over40
4	1.29.27	Alastair	Hubbard	Male	Deeside Runners	Over40
5	1.29.56	Hugh	McInnes	Male	Edinburgh Athletic Club	Senior
6	1.31.45	Steven	Peters	Male	Dundee Road Runners AC	Senior
7	1.32.11	Peter	Buchanan	Male	Portobello Running Club	Over50
8	1.32.26	Ross	Millar	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Senior
9	1.32.34	Matthew	Curry	Male	Carnethy Hill Racing Club	Senior
10	1.32.40	Stephen	Rowntree	Male		Senior
11	1.32.47	Michael	Stratford	Male		Senior
12	1.33.43	Alan	Heron	Male	Dumbarton AAC	Senior
13	1.36.41	James	Rogers	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters	Senior
14	1.38.20	Stuart	Sanderson	Male	Penicuik Harriers	Over50
15	1.38.26	Mark	Snodgrass	Male	Penicuik Harriers	Over40
16	1.38.51	Dave	McCraw	Male		Senior
17	1.39.44	jez	edwards	Male		Over40
18	1.39.57	Mike	Brooks	Male	Penicuik Harriers	Over40
19	1.40.04	Kevin	Gemson	Male		Over40
20	1.41.23	Kenneth	Davidson	Male	Moorfoot Runners	Over40
21	1.41.40	Neil	Burnett	Male	Pentland Tri	Over40
22	1.41.57	Craig	Stewart	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
23	1.42.35	gordon	whall	Male	Corstorphine AAC	Senior
24	1.42.41	Paul	Cross	Male		Senior
25	1.42.50	Judith	Turner	Female	Falkland Trail Runners	Over40
26	1.43.18	Martin	Little	Male	Edinburgh Athletic Club	Senior
27	1.44.40	Rob	Wilson	Male	Penicuik Harriers	Over40
28	1.45.00	Keith	Martin	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over50
29	1.45.40	Edward	Mackenzie	Male		Senior
30	1.46.34	Madeline	Robinson	Female	Helensburgh AAC	Senior
31	1.46.48	nicola	adams-hendry	Female		Senior
32	1.47.53	Matus	Luptak	Male		Senior
33	1.48.15	FOREMAN	TIMOTHY	Male	Portobello RC	Senior
34	1.49.14	Allan	Stratford	Male		Senior
35	1.49.30	Brian	Reid	Male	Lothian Running Club	Over50
36	1.49.47	Steve	Ingledew	Male		Over50
37	1.51.56	ru	hamilton	Male		Over40
38	1.52.40	Elizabeth	Richardson	Female	Edinburgh Triathletes	Senior
39	1.53.07	Craig	Williamson	Male		Senior
40	1.53.17	Anne	Peat	Female	Edinburgh Athletic Club	Over40
41	1.53.18	Alan	McFadden	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over50
42	1.53.34	Doug	Turnbull	Male		Over40
43	1.53.51	Mike	Lieberman	Male	Lothian Running Club	Over60
44	1.53.52	Joanne	Corris	Female		Over40
45	1.53.53	Michelle	Hetherington	Female	Helensburgh AAC	Over50
46	1.54.20	Donald	SANDEMAN	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over50
47	1.54.45	Seona	Burnett	Female	Pentland Tri	Over40
48	1.55.00	Angus	McLean	Male	Portobello Running Club	Over40
49	1.56.23	Nicola	Dudley	Female	Edinburgh Triathletes	Senior
50	1.57.01	bob	lyons	Male	carnethy hrc	Over50
51	1.58.11	Brian	Pendreigh	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters	Over50
52	2.00.12	Chris	Downie	Male	Penicuik Harriers	Over50
53	2.00.54	Tess	Capper	Female		Senior
54	2.00.59	Pamela	Whitlie	Female	Carnethy Hill Racing Club	Over40
55	2.02.08	Gavin	Robertson	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Senior
56	2.02.30	Andrea	Wilson	Female	Penicuik Harriers	Over40

		Nicola	Fue e due e a	Famala	Devetley of Triethlates	0
57	2.02.54	Nicola	Freedman	Female	Pentland Triathletes	Over40
58	2.03.41	Alan	Doig	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
59	2.03.50	Sadie	Kemp	Female	Penicuk Harriers	Senior
60	2.04.04	ines	Castellano	Female	Edinburgh Running Network	Over50
61	2.04.27	John	McIntosh	Male	Dundee Road Runners AC	Over50
62	2.04.29	susan	gray	Female	Peebles cycling club	Over40
63	2.04.57	James Anthony	Stevenson	Male	Scottish Fire and Rescue Sevice	Over50
64	2.05.09	Patrick	Leask	Male	Beacon Runners	Over40
65	2.07.14	Andrew	Briggs	Male		Senior
66	2.07.45	Tosh	White	Male	Pentland Triathletes	Over50
67	2.09.01	John	Forrest	Male	Penicuik Harriers	Over60
68	2.09.43	Stuart	Duncan	Male		Over50
69	2.10.04	Christina	Moorhouse	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
70	2.10.36	Bryony	Robertson	Female		Senior
71	2.10.49	Lucy	Proud	Female		Senior
72	2.11.30	Gillian	Cairns	Female		Senior
73	2.12.13	Jan	Walpole	Female		Over40
74	2.12.16	Charlotte	Crocker	Female		Over40
75	2.12.47	Frances	Jones	Female	Penicuik Harriers	Over40
76	2.12.47	Susie	Maxwell	Female	Penicuik Harriers	Over40
77	2.14.10	Karen	Hayward	Female		Over40
78	2.14.50	Clare	Laybourn	Female		Over40
79	2.15.30	Ina	Donat	Female	Carnethy Hill Racing Club	Over40
80	2.15.47	Nicola	Nash	Female	Carnethy	Over40
81	2.25.14	Donald	Mactaggart	Male	Pentland tri	Over40
82	2.28.46	Jill	Leask	Female	Beacon Runners	Over40
83	2.28.46	lynne	Zabek	Female	Falkland Trail Runners	Over40
84	2.29.40	Gilly	Marshall	Female	Penicuik Harriers	Over40
85	2.34.01	Wendy	White	Female		Over50
86	2.42.16	morag	everest	Female	west linton runners	Over40
87	2.42.54	Kevin	Eatwell	Male	West Linton Runners	Over40
88	2.42.54	Marie	Botelho	Female		Over40
89	2.47.30	Margaret	Forrest	Female	Carnethy Hill Racing Club	Over50
90	3.11.26	Claire	Baillie	Female		Over40
	DNF	Marek	Jurasinski	Male		Over40
	DNF	Angus	Кау	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over50
	DNF	Andrew	Bradley	Male	Scottish Fire and Rescue Sevice	Senior
	DNF	Linzi	Melville	Female	bloc3	Senior